HOME
BY HEATCOM
HEAT
UNDERTILE HEATING CABLE
15 W/m
Heat My Home's electric undertile heating cables are designed for
warming floors and heating rooms beneath virtually any floor covering.
They are particularly suited to small or complicated areas where the

and laminate*
Installed beneath 55mm screed
Sole source heating
In wet-rooms
P
x
P
P
P
*when covered with a suitable levelling compound
HOME
BY HEATCOM
HEAT
15 W/m UNDERTILE HEATING CABLES
Product Code Product Description Wattage Ampage (A) Resistance (Ohms) +/-10%
HMHCAB3.5-130W 15W/m 8.4m heating cable 130W 0.54A 454 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-230W 15W/m 14.9m heating cable 230W 0.96A 253 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-300W 15W/m 19.5m heating cable 300W 1.25A 192 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-450W 15W/m 29.5m heating cable 450W 1.88A 127 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-730W 15W/m 49.0m heating cable 730W 3.04A 77 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-880W 15W/m 59.0m heating cable 880W 3.67A 65 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-1170W 15W/m 78.0m heating cable 1170W 4.88A 48 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-1470W 15W/m 98.0m heating cable 1470W 6.13A 39 Ω
HMHCAB3.5-2190W 15W/m 147.0m heating cable 2190W 9.13A 26 Ω
15 YEAR
WARRANTY
FLOOR HEATING
DATA SHEET